Classement Scratch Parcours 1

Classeme Dossard Nom
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206 Baud Stéphane
49 Bouther Romain
312 Chasson Mathieu

46 Ouvrier-Neyret Guilain
9Boisier Adrien
34 Chevret Benjamin
220 Maire Christophe
217 Remy Vincent
16 Cural Philippe
208 Niere Jean
12 Lavy Sebastien
238Bibollet Guy
39 MArtin Nicolas
233 Brunet Eric
314 Baltassat Yvan
11Delarue Martin
5Claret Philippe
18 Piccot Adrien
219 Cacaud Pascal
205 Corbex Emilio
23Bontaz Jérémy
224 Saliba Eric
1 Cartier Pascal
218Miazza Laurent
212 Chevret Guy
33 Adami Alexandre
226 Watbled Eddie
227 Pajon James
211 Guichon Stéphane
41 Fernandez Manuel
14 Desmartin Didier
306 Fernandez Juanito
313Rey Jerome
225Poncahaud Regis
215Maistre Pierre
45 Charpentier Axel
230 Payot Nicolas
201 Gentil Stéphane
20Brand Nicolas
22Vuarchex Alexandre
13 Feret Remi
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Temps

00:47:59
00:48:02
00:49:55
00:51:17
00:51:49
00:53:08
00:53:19
00:53:24
00:54:17
00:54:30
00:54:41
00:54:45
00:54:47
00:55:06
00:55:11
00:56:44
00:57:03
00:57:57
00:58:09
00:58:23
00:59:39
00:59:47
01:00:49
01:01:02
01:.01:24
01:01:27
01:.01:34
01.02:51
01:03:06
01:03:25
01:03:35
01:03:40
01:04:28
01:04:32
01:04:50
01:05:25
01:05:30
01:06:07
01:06:11
01:06:27
01:06:44
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

47Sonjor
30Guffond
231 Bogain
229 Studer
10Baud
8 Petitot
223Brasier
235Durieu
6 Fontaine
310Pellier-Cuit
204 Bornet
302Benhamou
202 Patry
307 Collin
3 Dupuis
102 Montessuit
301 Chabroux
31 Deniau
4Pellet
207 Micard
214 Michoux
26 Devianne
305Euvrard
17 Lachaux
209 Charpie
51 Lasnier
15Louet
239 Desmontet
35Galli
234 Varagnat
303 Aron
210Laurent
103 Muffat Joly

101 Michele Asper

52 Palamara
2Sanrey

Jeal-Loup
Alain
Laurent

Florian
Guillaume
Marc
Sébastien
Denis
Benoit
Arnaud
Julien
Samuel
Gwenael

Guillaume

Jerome
Sylvie
Thierry
Cédric

Julien
Eric
Laurent
Thomas
Jean-Luc
Yann
Benoit
Delphine

Clément
Olivier

Dominique
Baptiste

Michel
Gabriel

Anne Laure

Micheéle
Mélanie
Aurélien
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01:07:1¢
01:07:30
01:07:54
01:08:13
01:08:17
01:08:35
01:09:44
01:10:06
01:10:25
01:10:30
01:10:37
01:11:00
01:12:48
01:12:51
01:13:56
01:14:18
01:14:37
01:14:46
01:14:52
01:14:56
01:16:11
01:16:37
0l1:16:41
01:16:59
01:17:03
01:17:19
01:18:18
01:19:03
01:19:17
01:20:47
01:21:14
01:24:19
01:29:.01
01:31:09
01:33:57
01:37:34
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